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Montana’s federal Congresspersons are: 

Senator Jon Tester (D) 

Senator Steve Daines (R) 

Rep. Matt Rosendale (R) 

Rep. Ryan Zinke (R) 

Montana’s Governor is: Greg Gianforte (R) 

Montana’s Lieutenant Governor is: Kristen Juras (R) 

In Missoula County, your state representatives are: 

Senators 

Ellie Boldman (D), SD 45 / 406-218-9608 / EllieMarieBoldman@gmail.com  

Shannon O’Brien (D), SD 46 / 406-274-3805 / obriendumke@gmail.com  

Dan Solomon (R), SD 47 / 406-253-9724 / dan.salomon@mtleg.gov 

Shane Morigeau (D), SD 48 / 406-546-4290 / shane@shaneformt.com  

Willis Curdy (D), SD 49 / 406-546-0523 / Willis.Curdy@mtleg.gov  

Andrea Olsen (D), SD 50 / (406) 543-2666 / Andrea.Olsen@legmt.gov 

Representatives 

Katie Sullivan (D), HD 89 / 406-616-3914 / katie.sullivan@mtleg.gov  

Marilyn Marler (D), HD 90 / 406-544-7189 / marilyn.marler@mtleg.gov  
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Connie Keough (D), HD 91 / 406-298-0985 / Connie.Keogh@mtleg.gov  

Mike Hopkins (R), HD 92 / 406-531-1775 / Mike.Hopkins@mtleg.gov  

Joe Reed (R), HD 93 / Joe.Reed@mtleg.gov  

Tom France (D), HD 94 / 406-396-5085 / tom.france@mtleg.gov  

SJ Howell (D), HD 95 / sjhowell4mt@gmail.com  

Jonathan Karlen (D), HD 96 / 406-851-9226 / jonathan@jonathankarlen.org  

Lynn Hellegaard (R), HD 97 

Bob Carter (D), HD 98 / 406-788-0089 / bob@carterMT.us  

Mark Thane (D), HD 99 / 406-552-3597 / thanehd99@gmail.com  

Zooey Zephyr (D), HD 100 / Zooey.Zephyr@legmt.gov  

 

Additional information can be found at: - Montana State Legislature (mt.gov) 
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